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KIRLOSI(AR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
A Kirloskar Group Company
Fegisteled office : l3/A, Karye Road,
Kothrud, Pune - 41 1 038 (lndia).

CIN : L29l 1 2PN1 978PLC088972

Note : The above format is an extract ot the detailed format of Quarterly / 12 months Financial Resufts f led with
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 ot SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 201 5. The full format ot the Ouarterly / 1 2 months Financial ResuJts are available on the Company
and Stock Exchangewebsites.(www.kil.net.in, www,bseindia.com and wwwnseindia.com)

For KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
sd/-

Prace : Mumbai Mahesh chhabria

Date : 25 Juty 2Ol7 Managing Director
DIN 00166(X9

. Tel: +91-(0)2G2952721 . Fdt +91(O12o254il723
. Email: investoilelations@klrloskarcom. Website: w.kil,nel.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2017 G in lakhs)

Sr.
No.

Particulars
Standalone

Ouarler ended fear ender

tGo&201i t1{t}201i
Unaudited Audlted lJnaudited Audited

'I

4

5

6

7

Total Income from operations

Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (Belore tax,
Exceptional and/ or e)draordinary ilems)

Net Profit (+)/ Loss C) for the period befors tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit(+)/ Lossc) tor the period after tax (after
Exceptional and/or Exraordinary items)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown
in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous
accounting year

Earnings per share (for continuing and
discontinuing operations) (of< 10/- each)
(not annualised):

Basic

Diluted

5.A+

5.64

47

765

765

547

971

86

671

671

424

na

4.37

4.37

144

799

799

594

97'l

6.12

6.12

353

3,746

3,746

2,992

971

75,01 1

29.69

29.69
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KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
A Kirloskar Group ComPanY
Registered Olfice : 1 3/A, Karue Road,

Kothrud, Pune - 41 1 038 (lndla).

CIN : L291 12PN1978PLC088972

s Financial Resuhs tiled with
Disclosure Requirements)

e available on the ComPanY
a.com)

For KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
sdl

Mahesh Chhabria
Place : Mumbai Managing Director
Date : 25 July 2017 DiN 00166049

' Tel: +91 -(0)2025452721' Fd: +91 (0)20-25454723
. Email: invstorrelations@kirloskar.com ' Website: M kil'net in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE OUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2017 (? in lakhs)

Sr.
No.

Particulars
Standalone

Quartel ended /ear endet

30-oF201i
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

Total Income from operations

Net ProJit (+)/ Loss C) tor the period (Betore tax'

Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)

Net Profit (+)/ Loss C) for the period belore tax
(after Exceptional and/or Exlraordinary items)

Net Protit(+)/ Lossc) Jor the Period atter tax (atter

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Paid-up Equity Share GaPital

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown
in the Audited Balance Sheet ol previous

accounting year

Earnings per share (for continuing and

discontinuing operations) (oJ { 1 0/- each)
(not annualised):

Basic

Diluted

47

765

547

97'l

5.64

5.04

86

o/ |

671

424

,,:

4.37

4.37

144

799

799

594

97'l

5.12

6.12

353

3,746

3,746

2,992

971

75,011

29.69

29.69
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