Financial Express 26 July 2017 Page No 5

KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company Registered Office: 13/A, Karve Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038 (India). CIN: L29112PN1978PLC088972



Enriching Lives

Sr.	FOR THE QUARTER END	PED 30 JUNE 2017 (7 in lakhs) Standalone				
No.	Particulars				Year ended	
		30-06-2017 31-03-2017 30-06-2016				
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	47	86	144	353	
2	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	765	671	799	3,746	
3	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	765	671	799	3,746	
4	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	547	424	594	2,882	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	971	971	971	971	
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-		#	75,011	
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):	-				
	Basic	5.64	4.37	6.12	29.69	
	Diluted	5.64	4.37	6.12	29.69	

Note: The above format is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / 12 months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / 12 months Financial Results are available on the Company and Stock Exchange websites. (www.kil.net.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

For KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-Mahesh Chhabria

Place : Mumbai Mahesh Chhabria
Date : 25 July 2017

Managing Director
DIN 00166049

Tel: +91-(0)20-25452721 Fax: +91(0)20-25454723
 Email: investorrelations@kirloskar.com Website: www.kil.net.in



Loksatta 26 July 2017 Page No 11

KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company Registered Office: 13/A, Karve Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038 (India). CIN: L29112PN1978PLC088972



Enriching Lives

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		30-06-2017 31-03-2017		30-06-2016	31-03-2017	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	47	86	144	353	
2	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	765	671	799	3,746	
3	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	765	671	799	3,746	
4	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	547	424	594	2,882	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	971	971	971	971	
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	75,011	
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):	- +				
	Basic	5.64	4.37	6.12	29.69	
	Diluted	5.64	4.37	6.12	29.69	

Note: The above format is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / 12 months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / 12 months Financial Results are available on the Company and Stock Exchange websites. (www.kil.net.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

For KIRLOSKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Mahesh Chhabria Managing Director DIN 00166049

Place : Mumbai Date : 25 July 2017

Tel: +91-(0)20-25452721 • Fax: +91(0)20-25454723
 Email: investorrelations@kirloskar.com • Website: www.kil.net.in

